
Dennis-Yarmouth Regional School District 
School Committee Meeting Schedule 2020-2021 

 
 
 

Date Time Location 
Monday, September 14, 2020 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 
Monday, September 28, 2020 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 

   
Monday, October 5, 2020 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 
Monday, October 19, 2020 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 

   
Monday, November 2, 2020 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 
Monday, November 16, 2020 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 

   
Monday, December 7, 2020 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 
Monday, December 21, 2020 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 

   
Monday, January 11, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 
Monday, January 25, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 

   
Monday, February 8, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 
Monday, February 22, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 

   
Monday, March 8, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 
Monday, March 22, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 

   
Monday, April 5, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 
Monday, April 12, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 
Yarmouth Annual Town Meeting 

Monday, May 3, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 
Dennis Annual Town Meeting 

Monday, May 17, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 
   

Monday, June 7, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 
Monday, June 21, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 

   
Monday, July 19, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 

Monday, August 16, 2021 6:30 p.m. Station Avenue Elementary 
 


